Tim’s Awesome BBQ

525 S Main Street
Princeton, IN 47670

(812) 385-5230

385-4400 D

Menu s Fo TR
Sandwich Sandwich
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich $4.50
Tender hand pulled pork with our signature sauce
BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich $4.50
Tender hand pulled chicken with our signature sauce
BBQ Beef Brisket Sandwich $6.00
Chopped brisket with our signature sauce
BBQ Rib Sandwich $5.75
Served with 3 St. Louis or Baby Back rib bones in our signature sauce
Hot Dog $1.75
Brat $3.00
When Available:
Grilled Ribeye Steak Sandwich $6.75
Deep Fried Boneless Fish Fillet Sandwich $5.00

Sandwich Platters
* All Platters are served on your choice of bun, white, rye, or wheat bread,
pickle, onion, and choice of 2 sides

BBQ Pulled Pork Platter $7.75
Tender hand pulled pork with our signature sauce
BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich Platter A $8.00
Tender hand pulled chicken with our signature sauce //- N
BBQ Beef Brisket Sandwich Platter [ Best of $9.50
Chopped brisket with our signature sauce -8 th e Bes t
S Gibson County

BBQ Rib Sandwich Platter > 2005 - 2017 — $8.00
Served with 3 St. Louis or Baby Back rib bones in our signature sauce / ‘ Clarion
Additional Rib Bones $1.95 each
Snack
1/2 BBQ Chicken Snack $6.75
Served with bread, pickle, onion, and choice of one side
When Available:
Grilled Ribeye Steak Sandwich Platter $9.50
Deep Fried Boneless Fish Fillet Sandwich Platter $8.50
Tim's Awesome Smoked Potato $3.49

Add Pulled Pork or Pulled Chicken. $6.50

** Sour Cream or Cheese $.60 each
** Extra Butter $.60

Prices subject to change without notice



BBQ Dinners

All Dinners come with bread, pickle, onion, and choice of 2 sides

BBQ Pulled Pork Dinner
Tender hand pulled pork with our signature sauce

BBQ Pulled Chicken Dinner

Tender hand pulled chicken with our signature sauce

BBQ Beef Brisket Dinner
Tender sliced brisket with our signature sauce

BBQ Rib Tip Dinner
Served in our signature sauce.

BBQ 1/2 Chicken Dinner
In our signature sauce

BBQ St. Louis Rib Plate
Served with 5 rib bones in our signature sauce

BBQ Baby Back Rib Plate
Served with 5 rib bones in our signature sauce

Slab of St. Louis BBQ Rib Dinner
Full Slab of St. Louis ribs in our signature sauce

Slab of Baby Back BBQ Rib Dinner
Full Slab Baby Back ribs in our signature sauce

Additional Rib Bones

Sampler Tray
Three meats, two sides, bread, pickle and onion
Two meats, two sides, bread, pickle and onion

Nachos

Nachos & Cheese

Nachos, Cheese & Pulled Pork
Nachos, Cheese & Pulled Chicken
** Jalapeno's

** Extra Nacho Cheese

When Available
Deep Fried Fish Dinner
2 Boneless fish fillets

Grilled Ribeye Steak Dinner

A grilled ribeye steak cooked just the way you like it

Brat Dinner

Choose the two sides you would like to compliment your bratwurst

Hot Dog Dinner

Choose the two sides you would like to compliment your Hot Dog

Kids Menu  kid size drink only $.99

BBQ Pulled Pork Dinner
Tender hand pulled pork with our signature sauce

BBQ Pulled Chicken Dinner

Tender hand pulled chicken with our signature sauce

BBQ Rib Platter

Choice of 2 St. Louis or Baby Back rib bones in our signature sauce and one side

Prices subject to change without notice
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Sides

Tim's Awesome BBQ Baked Beans

Dixie Coleslaw

Vinegar Slaw

Mustard Potato Salad

German Potato Salad

Baked Potato Salad (Sour Cream Based)

Mac & Cheese

Sweet Potato Casserole

Corn

Green Beans

Chips

When Available:

Tim's Awesome Smoked Potato (considered 2 sides)
**Add Sour Cream or Cheese $.60 each

Drinks

Fountain Drinks (Free refills) Coke, Diet Coke, Caffeine Free Coke, Sprite,

Lemonade, Mellow Yellow
Ice Tea sweetened or unsweetened
Bottle Drinks Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt. Dew, Diet Mt. Dew, Dr. Pepper

Coffee Free refills
Water Free refills
Gallon of our fresh Sweet or Un-Sweet Tea

Desserts

Homemade Apple Pie
Homemade Cherry Pie
Homemade Coconut Cream Pie
Homemade Banana Cream
Homemade Chocolate Cream Pie
Homemade Chess Pie

By The Slab
Slab of St. Louis Ribs

(Uncooked weight 2.25 Ibs.) Served in our signature sauce

1/2 Slab St. Louis Ribs

Served in our signature sauce

Slab of Baby Back Ribs

(Uncooked weight 2.25 Ibs.) Served in our signature sauce

1/2 Slab of Baby Back Ribs
Served in our signature sauce.

By The Pound
BBQ Pulled Pork

Tender hand pulled pork with our signature sauce

BBQ Pulled Chicken

Tender hand pulled chicken with our signature sauce

BBQ Rib Tips

Served in our signature sauce

BBQ Beef Brisket

Tender sliced brisket with our signature sauce

1/2 Half BBQ Chicken

In our signature sauce

Whole Smoked Chicken
1 Whole Slow Roasted Smoked Chicken

When Available:
6 Deep Fried Boneless Fish Filets

Extra's

Tim's Awesome BBQ Sauce
Sliced Pickles

Sliced Onions

Pickle Spears

Slice of Onion

Slice of Bread

$0.15

Small Medium
$1.70 $4.75
$1.70 $4.75
$1.70 $4.75
$1.70 $4.75
$1.70 $4.75
$1.70 $4.75
$1.70 $4.75
$1.70 $4.75
$1.70 $4.75
$1.70 $4.75
$0.60 each

N/A $3.49

Per Slice
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Price

$18.00
$11.50
$19.00
$13.00

$5.75
$12.00
$14.00

Each Small Medium

$0.50 $3.00
$0.10 $1.00 $3.00
$0.10 $1.00 $3.00
$0.10
$0.10

1/2 Ibs.
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$7.00

Large
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00

Large
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

N/A

$1.89

$1.89
$1.89

$1.59
$0.25
$3.25

Whole Pie
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Per lbs.
$8.25

$8.50
$7.00

$11.50

Gallon
$15.99



Tim’s Awesome BBQ

Famil v

Packs ~ 0 0

All Family packs served with choice of white, rye or wheat bread, pickle, onion and choice of 2 sides
#1 BBQ Pulled Pork $31.50

2 lbs. Pulled Pork, 2 medium sides, choice of bread, pickle slices, and 6 onions

#2 BBQ Pulled Chicken $33.00
2 Ibs. Pulled Chicken, 2 medium sides, choice of bread, pickle slices, and 6 onions
#3 BBQ Whole Smoked Chicken $25.00
1 Whole Slow Roasted Smoked Chicken, 2 medium sides, choice of bread, 10 pickle spears, and 6 onions
#4 BBQ Beef Brisket $34.00
2 pounds tender sliced beef brisket, 2 medium sides, choice of bread, 10 pickle spears, and 6 onions
#5 BBQ St. Louis Ribs $32.00
Slab of St. Louis Ribs, 2 medium sides, choice of bread, 10 pickle spears, and 6 onions
#6 BBQ Baby Back Ribs $34.00
Slab of Baby Back Ribs, 2 medium sides, choice of bread, 10 pickle spears, and 6 onions
#7 BBQ St. Louis Ribs $53.00
2 Slabs of St. Louis Ribs, 2 Large sides, choice of bread, 20 pickle spears, and 12 onions
#8 BBQ Baby Back Ribs $55.00
2 Slabs of Baby Back Ribs, 2 Large sides, choice of bread, 20 pickle spears, and 12 onions
Add a Gallon of Sweet Tea $3.00
Additional Slabs of St. Louis Ribs only $17.00
Additional Slabs of Baby Back Ribs only $18.00

Prices subject to change without notice

We hand-rub our all our meat with a secret blend of spices and then smoke them
using’ onIy cllarcoal ancl l]icleory. We Coo]e our meat s]ow y to a”ow t}lc IanOI'S of tI‘IC

meat, smoke and spices to come toget}zer.

We can Smoke, Grill, or Fry on site or we can drop off your order.

Our meat is cooked slow using only the charcoal and hickory for its unique flavor.

Call us for any function or event. Great for Weddings — Family Reunions — Festivals —
Anniversaries — Graduations — Corporate Outings — Birthdays — Car Shows — Banquets —
Church Events — Fund Raisers.

Let us make your next get together a Smokin Success!!!For custom orders or large events,
Phone: (812) 358-5230

Tim's Awesome BBQ
(812) 385-5230 (812) 385-4400
Email: timh@twc.com

Web Site www.timsawesomebbq.com




Tim’s Awesome BBQ

525 S Main Street
Princeton, IN 47670
(812) 385-5230
385-4400

Catering - -.. . ... . ..

We can Smoke, Grill, or Fry on site or we can drop off your order-

Our meat is cooked slow using only the charcoal and hickory for its unique flavor.

Call us for any function or event. Great for Weddings — Family Reunions — Festivals —
Anniversaries — Graduations — Corporate Outings — Birthdays — Car Shows — Banquets —
Church Events — Fund Raisers.

Let us make your next get together a Smokin Success!!'/For custom orders or large events,
Phone: (812) 358-5230

Tim's Awesome BBQ
(812) 385-5230 (812) 385-4400
Email: timh@twc.com

Web Site www.timsawesomebbqg.com

Entrée's Price
Slab of St. Louis Ribs (each pound feeds approx. 2-4 people) $18.00
Slab of Baby Back Ribs (each pound feeds approx. 3-5 people) $19.00
Whole Smoked Chicken (each pound feeds approx. 5-8 people) $12.00
Pulled Pork by the pound (each pound makes approx. 3-4 sandwiches) $8.25
Pulled Chicken by the pound (each pound makes approx. 3-4 sandwiches) $8.50
Beef Brisket by the pound (each pound feeds approx. 3-4 people) $11.50
Sides 1/2 pan Full Pan

Tim's Awesome BBQ Baked Beans $20.00 feeds 20-25  $34.00 feeds 50-75
Dixie Coleslaw (creamy cole slaw) $18.00 feeds 20 -25  $32.00 feeds 45-50
Vinegar Slaw $18.00 feeds 20 -25  $32.00 feeds 45-50
Mustard Potato Salad $20.00 feeds 20-25  $34.00 feeds 45-50
German Potato Salad $22.00 feeds 20 -25  $42.00 feeds 45-50
Baked Potato Salad (Sour Cream Based) $22.00 feeds 20 -25  $42.00 feeds 45-50
Mac & Cheese $20.00 feeds 13-18  N/A

Corn $20.00 feeds 20-25  $34.00 feeds 50-75
Green Beans $18.00 feeds 20 -25  $32.00 feeds 50-60
Sweet Potato Casserole $22.00 feeds 20 -25

Pickles (sliced) $12.00 N/A

Pickles (spears) $15.00 N/A

Onions $15.00 N/A

Desserts

Homemade Apple Pie $12.00
Homemade Cherry Pie $14.00
Homemade Coconut Pie $14.00
Homemade Banana Cream $14.00
Homemade Chocolate Cream Pie $14.00
Homemade Chess Pie $14.00

We offer Sunny Buns 12ct., White, Rye and Wheat Bread.
We offer 3 compartment plates, wrapped cutlery, serving utensils, cups and napkins.

* Please call for orders of 15 Ibs. of meat or more for an additional discount*

Prices subject to change without notice



