

Sandwich	Sandwich
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich Tender hand pulled pork with our signature sauce	\$4.50
BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich Tender hand pulled chicken with our signature sauce	\$4.50
BBQ Beef Brisket Sandwich Chopped brisket with our signature sauce	\$6.00
BBQ Rib Sandwich Served with 3 St. Louis or Baby Back rib bones in our signature sauce	\$5.75
Hot Dog Brat	\$1.75 \$3.00
When Available: Grilled Ribeye Steak Sandwich Deep Fried Boneless Fish Fillet Sandwich	\$6.75 \$5.00
Sandwich Platters * All Platters are served on your choice of bun, white, rye, or wheat bread, pickle, onion, and choice of 2 sides	
BBQ Pulled Pork Platter Tender hand pulled pork with our signature sauce	\$7.75
BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich Platter Tender hand pulled chicken with our signature sauce	\$8.00
BBQ Beef Brisket Sandwich Platter Chopped brisket with our signature sauce Best of the Best	\$9.50
BBQ Rib Sandwich Platter Served with 3 St. Louis or Baby Back rib bones in our signature sauce Gibson County 2005 - 2017 Clarion	\$8.00
Additional Rib Bones	\$1.95 each
Snack 1/2 BBQ Chicken Snack Served with bread, pickle, onion, and choice of one side	\$6.75
When Available: Grilled Ribeye Steak Sandwich Platter Deep Fried Boneless Fish Fillet Sandwich Platter Tim's Awesome Smoked Potato Add Pulled Pork or Pulled Chicken. ** Sour Cream or Cheese \$.60 each	\$9.50 \$8.50 \$3.49 \$6.50

Prices subject to change without notice

** Extra Butter \$.60

BBQ Dinne
All Dinners
BBQ Pulled Tender hand

Brat Dinner

BBQ Dinners All Dinners come with bread, pickle, onion, and choice of 2 sides	
BBQ Pulled Pork Dinner Tender hand pulled pork with our signature sauce	\$7.75
BBQ Pulled Chicken Dinner Tender hand pulled chicken with our signature sauce	\$8.00
BBQ Beef Brisket Dinner Tender sliced brisket with our signature sauce	\$9.50
BBQ Rib Tip Dinner Served in our signature sauce.	\$7.50
BBQ 1/2 Chicken Dinner In our signature sauce	\$8.00
BBQ St. Louis Rib Plate Served with 5 rib bones in our signature sauce	\$10.00
BBQ Baby Back Rib Plate Served with 5 rib bones in our signature sauce	\$11.00
Slab of St. Louis BBQ Rib Dinner Full Slab of St. Louis ribs in our signature sauce	\$21.00
Slab of Baby Back BBQ Rib Dinner Full Slab Baby Back ribs in our signature sauce	\$22.50
Additional Rib Bones	\$1.95 each
Sampler Tray Three meats, two sides, bread, pickle and onion Two meats, two sides, bread, pickle and onion	\$16.25 \$13.00
Nachos Nachos & Cheese Nachos, Cheese & Pulled Pork Nachos, Cheese & Pulled Chicken ** Jalapeno's ** Extra Nacho Cheese	\$4.00 \$6.75 \$6.75 \$0.50 \$0.60
When Available Deep Fried Fish Dinner 2 Boneless fish fillets	\$8.50
Grilled Ribeye Steak Dinner A grilled ribeye steak cooked just the way you like it	\$9.50

Grilled Ribeye Steak Dinner	\$9.50
A grilled ribeye steak cooked just the way you like it	

Choose the two sides you would like to compliment your bratwurst	
Hot Dog Dinner	\$4.75

\$5.75

not bog binner	Ψ./ 3
Choose the two sides you would like to compliment your Hot Dog	

Kids Menu	kid size drink only \$.99	
BBQ Pulled Po	rk Dinner	\$4.75
Tender hand no	ulled nork with our signature sauce	

BBQ Pulled Chicken Dinner	\$4.75
Tender hand pulled chicken with our signature sauce	

BBQ Ril) Platter								\$4.75
~			_						

Choice of 2 St. Louis or Baby Back rib bones in our signature sauce and one side

Prices subject to change without notice

Sides Tim's Awesome BBQ Baked Beans Dixie Coleslaw Vinegar Slaw Mustard Potato Salad German Potato Salad Baked Potato Salad (Sour Cream Based) Mac & Cheese Sweet Potato Casserole Corn Green Beans Chips When Available: Tim's Awesome Smoked Potato (considered 2 sides) **Add Sour Cream or Cheese \$.60 each	\$\frac{\mathbf{small}}{\pi 1.70} \\ \pi 1.70 \\ \pi 1.	each	\$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.75		\$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$1.50 \$1.50
Drinks Fountain Drinks (Free refills) Coke, Diet Coke, Caffeine Free Coke, Sprite,					\$1.89
Lemonade, Mellow Yellow Ice Tea sweetened or unsweetened					\$1.89 \$1.89
Bottle Drinks Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt. Dew, Diet Mt. Dew, Dr. Pepper Coffee Free refills					\$1.89 \$1.59
Water Free refills Gallon of our fresh Sweet or Un-Sweet Tea					\$0.25 \$3.25
Desserts Homemade Apple Pie Homemade Cherry Pie Homemade Coconut Cream Pie Homemade Banana Cream Homemade Chocolate Cream Pie Homemade Chess Pie			Per Slice \$2.50 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00	,	\$12.00 \$14.00 \$14.00 \$14.00 \$14.00 \$14.00 \$14.00
By The Slab Slab of St. Louis Ribs (Uncooked weight 2.25 lbs.) Served in our signature sauce			Price \$18.00		
1/2 Slab St. Louis Ribs Served in our signature sauce			\$11.50		
Slab of Baby Back Ribs (Uncooked weight 2.25 lbs.) Served in our signature sauce			\$19.00		
1/2 Slab of Baby Back Ribs Served in our signature sauce.			\$13.00		
By The Pound BBQ Pulled Pork Tender hand pulled pork with our signature sauce				1/2 lbs. \$5.00	Per lbs. \$8.25
BBQ Pulled Chicken Tender hand pulled chicken with our signature sauce				\$5.00	\$8.50
BBQ Rib Tips Served in our signature sauce				\$5.00	\$7.00
BBQ Beef Brisket Tender sliced brisket with our signature sauce				\$7.00	\$11.50
1/2 Half BBQ Chicken In our signature sauce			\$5.75		
Whole Smoked Chicken 1 Whole Slow Roasted Smoked Chicken			\$12.00		
When Available: 6 Deep Fried Boneless Fish Filets			\$14.00		
Extra's Tim's Awesome BBQ Sauce Sliced Pickles Sliced Onions Pickle Spears Slice of Onion Slice of Bread	\$0.10 \$0.10 \$0.10 \$0.10 \$0.10 \$0.15	\$0.50 \$1.00 \$1.00	Medium \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00	Large \$5.00 \$6.00 \$6.00	Gallon \$15.99



All Family packs served with choice of white, rye or wheat bread, pickle, onion and choice of 2 sides #1 BBQ Pulled Pork 2 lbs. Pulled Pork, 2 medium sides, choice of bread, pickle slices, and 6 onions	\$31.50
#2 BBQ Pulled Chicken 2 lbs. Pulled Chicken, 2 medium sides, choice of bread, pickle slices, and 6 onions	\$33.00
#3 BBQ Whole Smoked Chicken 1 Whole Slow Roasted Smoked Chicken, 2 medium sides, choice of bread, 10 pickle spears, and 6 onions	\$25.00
#4 BBQ Beef Brisket 2 pounds tender sliced beef brisket, 2 medium sides, choice of bread, 10 pickle spears, and 6 onions	\$34.00
#5 BBQ St. Louis Ribs Slab of St. Louis Ribs, 2 medium sides, choice of bread, 10 pickle spears, and 6 onions	\$32.00
#6 BBQ Baby Back Ribs Slab of Baby Back Ribs, 2 medium sides, choice of bread, 10 pickle spears, and 6 onions	\$34.00
#7 BBQ St. Louis Ribs 2 Slabs of St. Louis Ribs, 2 Large sides, choice of bread, 20 pickle spears, and 12 onions	\$53.00
#8 BBQ Baby Back Ribs 2 Slabs of Baby Back Ribs, 2 Large sides, choice of bread, 20 pickle spears, and 12 onions	\$55.00
Add a Gallon of Sweet Tea Additional Slabs of St. Louis Ribs only Additional Slabs of Baby Back Ribs only	\$3.00 \$17.00 \$18.00

Prices subject to change without notice

We hand-rub our all our meat with a secret blend of spices and then smoke them using only charcoal and hickory. We cook our meat slowly to allow the flavors of the meat, smoke and spices to come together.

We can Smoke, Grill, or Fry on site or we can drop off your order.
Our meat is cooked slow using only the charcoal and hickory for its unique flavor.
Call us for any function or event. Great for Weddings – Family Reunions – Festivals –
Anniversaries – Graduations – Corporate Outings – Birthdays – Car Shows – Banquets –
Church Events – Fund Raisers.

Let us make your next get together a Smokin Success!!!For custom orders or large events, Phone: (812) 358-5230

Tim's Awesome BBQ (812) 385-5230 (812) 385-4400 Email: timh@twc.com

Web Site www.timsawesomebbq.com



	THE R. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.
Entrée's	Price
Slab of St. Louis Ribs (each pound feeds approx. 2-4 people)	\$18.00
Slab of Baby Back Ribs (each pound feeds approx. 3-5 people)	\$19.00
Whole Smoked Chicken (each pound feeds approx. 5-8 people)	\$12.00
Pulled Pork by the pound (each pound makes approx. 3-4 sandwiches)	\$8.25
Pulled Chicken by the pound (each pound makes approx. 3-4 sandwiches)	\$8.50
Beef Brisket by the pound (each pound feeds approx. 3-4 people)	\$11.50

Sides		1/2 pan		Full Pan
Tim's Awesome BBQ Baked Beans	\$20.00	feeds 20 -25	\$34.00	feeds 50-75
Dixie Coleslaw (creamy cole slaw)	\$18.00	feeds 20 -25	\$32.00	feeds 45-50
Vinegar Slaw	\$18.00	feeds 20 -25	\$32.00	feeds 45-50
Mustard Potato Salad	\$20.00	feeds 20 -25	\$34.00	feeds 45-50
German Potato Salad	\$22.00	feeds 20 -25	\$42.00	feeds 45-50
Baked Potato Salad (Sour Cream Based)	\$22.00	feeds 20 -25	\$42.00	feeds 45-50
Mac & Cheese	\$20.00	feeds 13-18	N/A	
Corn	\$20.00	feeds 20 -25	\$34.00	feeds 50-75
Green Beans	\$18.00	feeds 20 -25	\$32.00	feeds 50-60
Sweet Potato Casserole	\$22.00	feeds 20 -25		
Pickles (sliced)	\$12.00		N/A	
Pickles (spears)	\$15.00		N/A	
Onions	\$15.00		N/A	
Desserts				

Homemade Apple Pie	\$12.00
Homemade Cherry Pie	\$14.00
Homemade Coconut Pie	\$14.00
Homemade Banana Cream	\$14.00
Homemade Chocolate Cream Pie	\$14.00
Homemade Chess Pie	\$14.00

We offer Sunny Buns 12ct., White, Rye and Wheat Bread.

We offer 3 compartment plates, wrapped cutlery, serving utensils, cups and napkins.

^{*} Please call for orders of 15 lbs. of meat or more for an additional discount*